
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 95004653

Data
publicarii 21.03.24

Coduri CPV

44115210-4

Pretul
estimativ: 9.088,54 RON - 9.088,54 RON

Descriere: 00030 64101205 #DOP COMPRESIUNE D.50 buc 1 11,85 11,85 2,25 00040 64100105
#MANSON COMPRESIUNE D.50 buc 14 15,88 222,32 42,24 00050 64100316 #RACORD
COMPRESIUNE TIP M D.50x1" 1/4 buc 1 9,33 9,33 1,77 00070 64101709 COLIER INTARIT
D.50x3/4" buc 6 9,53 57,18 10,86 00090 64101726 ^*COLIER INTARIT D.90x1" 1/2 buc 1 7,94
7,94 1,51 00100 40FG0047 #REDUCTIE HEXAGONALA DIN ALAMA GALBENA, HIDRA, 1 1/2FEx1
1/4FI buc 1 14,07 14,07 2,67 00110 64000088 !TEAVA PEHD APA, PE100, PN 10 BAR, D
50x3,0, Lmax.100m buc 15 584,39 8.765,85 1.665,51
